
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - Breece Enterprises, Inc. - Water/Sewer Maintenance
City Council is asked to award a contract to Breece Enterprises, Inc. in the amount of $650,725.00 to perform
maintenance work and emergency repairs on the existing water and sewer system.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2020-202, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/14/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

